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Basic Tools 
& Supplies

item 
code

description cost + 
shipping  

& tax

152392

103579

144107

150673

149653

146276

110755

103683

104430

147042


Paper Trimmer

Paper Snips Scissors

Take Your Pick Tool

Mini Stampin’ Cut & Emboss Machine

Stampin’ Cut & Emboss Machine

Stamparatus

Multipurpose Glue

Mini Glue Dots

Stampin’ Dimensionals

Simply Shammy

Assorted Clear Blocks

25.00

11.00

10.00

63.00


125.00

49.00

4.00

5.25

4.25

8.50


Class 
Tools & 
Supplies

item 
code

description cost + 
shipping  

& tax

Stamps 160588

160594

Greatest Journey  Stampset 

Greatest Journey Bundle

23.00

52.00

Ink 132708 Memento Black 6.00

Paper 159276

146989

101856

160586

Basic White Card Stock

Mango Melody Card Stock

Vellum

Enjoy the Journey DSP

10.25

8.75


10.00

15.00

Bling 158130 Iridescent Rhinestones 7.50

Tools 160593

151296

Greatest Journey Dies

Label Me Lovely Punch

35.00

16.00

Shopping Link for Class Supplies 
https://s.tamp.in/Ct0itV


Greatest Journey Card

Template 23007
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• Adhere DSP to card

• Adhere DSP strip to card

• Adhere vellum to card. Place adhesive on DSP where label will 

hide it

• Punch label from Basic White card stock. Stamp greeting in 

Memento Black. Attach label to card with dimensionals

• Adhere narrow strip of DSP to Basic White layer. Adhere to inside 

of card

• Embellish with gems


	

Card Base Mango Melody card stock 5-1/2 x 5-1/2, scored at 4-1/4

Layer 1 DSP 4 x 5-1/4

Layer 2 DSP 1-3/4 x 5-1/4

Layer 3 Vellum 3 x 3-3/4

Layer 4 Basic White Card Stock 4 x 5-1/4  for inside

Layer 5 DSP 1-3/4 x 4

Other Basic White for punch
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